
Margaret Simmons Invitational

Events:
March 16, 2018 | Murray State - Murray, KY

100

!Women's 100 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Smith, Vashawnda JR-3 Tennessee-Martin 12.27 10

2. Abdur-Ra>a, Norma SO-2 Murray State 12.45 8

3. Brimlett, Jabreuna JR-3 Murray State 12.58 6

4. Pilcher, Jasmyn SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 12.60 5

5. Hardin, Aneya JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 12.69 4

6. Brown, Maya SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 12.86 3

7. Howard, Dontavia   Unattached 12.98 2

8. Mason, Taleia SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 12.99 1

9. Wheeler, Summer JR-3 Murray State 13.02 -

10. Payne , Jocelyn   Unattached 13.06 -

11. Tud, Keilla FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 13.17 -

12. Woerner, Alison FR-1 Murray State 13.20 -

13. Thornton, D'Myia SO-2 Murray State 13.22 -

14. Dancy, Rashadda FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 13.34 -

15. Sanders, Malia SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 13.40 -

16. Smith, Jessica FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 13.52 -

17. Anderson, Destoni   Kentucky State 13.79 -

18. Tewes, Hope SO-2 Murray State 13.80 -
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W: 1.4100 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Smith, Vashawnda JR-3 Tennessee-Martin 12.27 10

2. Abdur-Ra>a, Norma SO-2 Murray State 12.45 8

3. Brimlett, Jabreuna JR-3 Murray State 12.58 6

4. Hardin, Aneya JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 12.69 4

5. Wheeler, Summer JR-3 Murray State 13.02 -

6. Payne , Jocelyn   Unattached 13.06 -

7. Woerner, Alison FR-1 Murray State 13.20 -

8. Thornton, D'Myia SO-2 Murray State 13.22 -

W: 1.1100 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Pilcher, Jasmyn SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 12.60 5

2. Brown, Maya SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 12.86 3

3. Mason, Taleia SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 12.99 1

4. Tud, Keilla FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 13.17 -

5. Dancy, Rashadda FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 13.34 -

6. Sanders, Malia SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 13.40 -

7. Smith, Jessica FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 13.52 -

8. Anderson, Destoni   Kentucky State 13.79 -

W: 0.7100 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Howard, Dontavia   Unattached 12.98 2

2. Tewes, Hope SO-2 Murray State 13.80 -

3. Heil, Emily JR-3 Murray State 13.88 -
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!Women's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Smith, Vashawnda JR-3 Tennessee-Martin 25.56 10

2. Hardin, Aneya JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 25.93 8

3. Pilcher, Jasmyn SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 25.93 6

4. McAdam, Hilary SO-2 Murray State 26.31 5

5. Wheeler, Summer JR-3 Murray State 26.34 4

6. Howard, Dontavia   Unattached 26.43 3

7. Payne , Jocelyn   Unattached 26.70 2

8. Thornton, D'Myia SO-2 Murray State 26.73 1

9. Carney, Cheyney   Kentucky State 26.94 -

10. Brown, Maya SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 26.97 -

11. Dancy, Rashadda FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 27.68 -

12. Smith, Jessica FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 28.11 -

13. Mason, Taleia SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 28.18 -

14. Bright, Kaitlyn   Kentucky State 28.68 -

15. Greathouse, Arlandria   Kentucky State 29.57 -

16. Thomas, Shalbereyl   Kentucky State 30.58 -

17. Owens, Elizabeth FR-1 Freed-Hardeman 31.27 -
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W: +0.0200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Smith, Vashawnda JR-3 Tennessee-Martin 25.56 10

2. Hardin, Aneya JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 25.93 8

3. McAdam, Hilary SO-2 Murray State 26.31 5

4. Wheeler, Summer JR-3 Murray State 26.34 4

5. Payne , Jocelyn   Unattached 26.70 2

6. Thornton, D'Myia SO-2 Murray State 26.73 1

7. Carney, Cheyney   Kentucky State 26.94 -

8. Owens, Elizabeth FR-1 Freed-Hardeman 31.27 -

W: +0.0200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Pilcher, Jasmyn SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 25.93 6

2. Howard, Dontavia   Unattached 26.43 3

3. Brown, Maya SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 26.97 -

4. Mason, Taleia SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 28.18 -

5. Bright, Kaitlyn   Kentucky State 28.68 -

6. Thomas, Shalbereyl   Kentucky State 30.58 -

200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Dancy, Rashadda FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 27.68 -

2. Smith, Jessica FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 28.11 -

3. Greathouse, Arlandria   Kentucky State 29.57 -
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!Women's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. White, Daijah JR-3 Murray State 1:00.03 10

2. Lawrence, Tamdra JR-3 Murray State 1:01.04 8

3. Ayuen, Agok SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 1:02.75 6

4. Kelley, Kara JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 1:05.16 5

5. Mills, Lydia   Lindsey Wilson 1:08.68 4

6. Ramierz, Kimberly   Lindsey Wilson 1:11.13 3

400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. White, Daijah JR-3 Murray State 1:00.03 10

2. Lawrence, Tamdra JR-3 Murray State 1:01.04 8

3. Ayuen, Agok SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 1:02.75 6

4. Kelley, Kara JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 1:05.16 5

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Mills, Lydia   Lindsey Wilson 1:08.68 4

2. Ramierz, Kimberly   Lindsey Wilson 1:11.13 3
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!Women's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Martin, Kara SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 2:17.60 10

2. Burns, Leslie JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 2:26.50 8

3. Kandie, Nelly SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 2:28.79 6

4. Martin, Amelia SR-4 Tennessee-Martin 2:30.00 5

5. Lesiotis, Athena FR-1 Quincy 2:34.28 4

6. Larkin, Sydney SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 2:34.90 3

7. Lee, Lydia SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 2:35.56 2

8. Motor, Natalie SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 2:37.67 1

9. Conway, Breana   Lindsey Wilson 2:48.60 -

10. Brown, Daphene   Kentucky State 2:50.75 -

11. Hurt, Oreatha   Lindsey Wilson 2:54.72 -

12. Ford, Jade SO-2 Freed-Hardeman 2:59.79 -

13. Lockhart, Gernee'   Kentucky State 3:08.56 -

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Martin, Kara SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 2:17.60 10

2. Burns, Leslie JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 2:26.50 8

3. Kandie, Nelly SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 2:28.79 6

4. Martin, Amelia SR-4 Tennessee-Martin 2:30.00 5

5. Lesiotis, Athena FR-1 Quincy 2:34.28 4

6. Larkin, Sydney SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 2:34.90 3

7. Lee, Lydia SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 2:35.56 2

8. Motor, Natalie SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 2:37.67 1

9. Ford, Jade SO-2 Freed-Hardeman 2:59.79 -
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800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Conway, Breana   Lindsey Wilson 2:48.60 -

2. Brown, Daphene   Kentucky State 2:50.75 -

3. Hurt, Oreatha   Lindsey Wilson 2:54.72 -

4. Lockhart, Gernee'   Kentucky State 3:08.56 -

!Women's 1500 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Martin, Amelia SR-4 Tennessee-Martin 4:54.82 10

2. Kandie, Nelly SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 4:55.91 8

3. McAdam, Hilary SO-2 Murray State 4:58.99 6

4. Lee, Lydia SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 5:02.01 5

5. Hope, Kiana SR-4 Tennessee-Martin 5:02.57 4

6. Larkin, Sydney SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 5:03.05 3

7. Parker, Amanda SO-2 Murray State 5:09.09 2

8. Gilbert, Katelyn SO-2 Murray State 5:10.22 1

9. Wilson, Cherie JR-3 Tennessee-Martin 5:11.55 -

10. Motor, Natalie SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 5:17.01 -

11. Wilson, Chantal JR-3 Tennessee-Martin 5:21.85 -

12. Lamore, Kellyn JR-3 Quincy 5:24.76 -

13. Conway, Breana   Lindsey Wilson 5:34.70 -

14. Horman, Hannah FR-1 Quincy 5:47.27 -

15. Leslie, Ashton SO-2 Quincy 5:54.83 -

16. Patterson, Brianna   Kentucky State 6:10.86 -

17. Lockhart, Gernee'   Kentucky State 6:26.28 -

18. Elliott, Libby SO-2 Freed-Hardeman 6:45.05 -

!Women's 5000 Meters Finals Top↑
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